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Price
88.65 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(2] 0.62% (0.55)

US8552441094
SBUX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

uUsD
Consumer Products
Stock

93,918 EUR

S&P 500

84.22 USD (1,500)
93.08 USD (1,500)
88.105 USD
87.84 USD

87.84 USD
88.105 USD
87.84 USD

341

1,141.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8552441094-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8552441094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a7c6a74b74436b42968f3647e18c61a649d533bb094640759226a1f6b18df2a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=975bccbefaa49a173&time=1714147422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4f1bd705d5b72f3caf6d58197ac35232c8926f5781ff773a9b7e5f4f40852af&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12b6ec8efde7460b6&time=1714147422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1664296d8f2af3587721a50c64a3453ffaf73e74f6aff1d31f42de58c5ff987b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77409ef4e4355db86&time=1714147422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=054064ab5bfce7c36186f7183f4351fbcb7d6b2508343cf33641efe9a067fa12&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8bddeba8ede229ef&time=1714147422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d49e840196642ef16e6bf1661d9034ffd6aba3e9b21899ce80023d4812c4e192&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc59782cd87146341&time=1714147422&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/25 17:30:00

Price
88.65 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.62% (0.55)

ISIN US8552441094
Symbol SBUX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 93,918 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 84.22 USD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 93.08 USD (1,500)
Open 88.105 USD
High 87.84 USD
Low 87.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 88.105 USD
VWAP 87.84 USD
Volume (pcs) 341
Trading volume 1,141.92
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -6.77% -18.42% -24.70%
Perf (abs.) -6.40 -19.90 -28.91
Beta 0.91 0.85 1.01
Volatility 2225  21.40 26.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/25

Tradegate 2024/ 17:38
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:07
04/25

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

82.03 EUR

82.06 EUR

82.11 EUR

82.41 EUR

78.00 USD

87.62 USD (327
88.96 USD (591
92.90 USD (505
96.70 USD (650

85.12 USD (2024/04/16
114.29 USD (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
97.80 USD (2024/02/09)
)
)
85.12 USD (2024/04/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 14

0.00 2

0.32 70

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496695
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/16

2022/
10/11

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2018/
04/28

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:35

17:48

08:11

17:30

04:11

08:39

08:00

17:35

19:18

17:44

08:10

08:08

84.00 CHF

88.04 USD 257.60

82.69 EUR

88.65 USD

58.00 HKD

82.60 EUR

82.69 EUR

82.13 EUR

84.28 EUR

82.13 EUR

82.68 EUR

82.69 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,448
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2030354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15062

STARBUCKS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/ Starbucks Corp. engages in the production, marketing, &

Iogo image.html?l D LOGO=1709&ID TYPE IMAGE LOGO=2 operates through the following segments: North America
- - - - - Development, and Corporate and Other. The North Ame
States and Canada. The International segment is involve

Contact Details Europe, Middle East, Africa, Latin America, and Caribbe
segment includes roasted whole bean and ground coffee

STARBUCKS CORP. Teavana-branded single-serve products. The company v
-- Howard D. Schultz on November 4, 1985, and is headqu

2401 Utah Avenue South - 98134-1435 Seattle
Telefon: +1-206-447-1575

Fax: + Members of Management Board

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Mellody Hobson
Jorgen Vig
Knudstorp
Andrew Campion
Beth Ford

Daniel Javier
Servitje Montull
G. Sievert
Howard Schultz
Neal Mohan

Richard Allison

Satya Nadella

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Wei Zhang Member of Board of
Directors

Laxman Chairman of

Narasimhan Managing Board

AJ Jones | Member of Executive
Committee

Arthur Valdez Member of Executive
Committee

Belinda Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Brad Lerman Member of Executive
Committee

Brady Brewer Member of Executive
Committee

Deb Hall Levefre Member of Executive
Committee

Dennis Brockman  Member of Executive
Committee

Duncan Moir Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Britt Member of Executive

4/5


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8552441094-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8552441094
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Howard D. Schultz

Kelly Bengston

Michael Conway

Michelle Burns

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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